
  

 
 

FOR SALE
 

1956 Cadillac 4-door Sedan,
coupe de ville, all black, full
power, nice condition. Call
684-6135 between 9 and 10
p.m. 8-2¢ |

REAL ESTATE Job Opportunities

 

Cards of Thanks
 

FOR RENT: Three rooms and
bath, 2nd floor, all conveni-
ences, in Mount Joy. Avail-

|able after May 15. Call 653-
4204. 8-1c

 

Church sexton. Home provid-
ed, plus salary for mainten-
ance of ground and building.
Write details to Box 238, R1,
Mount Joy, Pa. 4-ti
 

1959 Ford Country Squire.
9 pass.; R&H; Auto. Very
clean. Phone 653-8141. 8-1c

Late model 14-foot runabout
boat, custom interior, electric
motor and trailer, complete
outfit for $850. Phone even-
ings 684-6135 between 9 - 10
p.m. 8-2¢

Cushman Motor Skooter, two-

 

 

speed transmission, $90; Mec-
Lean garden tractor, $25.00.
Call 665-5351. 8-2¢
 

Kitchen Sink, good condition,
Garden Tractor, 5 h.p Fire-
stone Boat Motor, Lawn Mo-
wer. Call after 2 p. m. 898-
8760. 8-1c

12-ft. Lapstrake aluminum
Pram. Beam, 46°’; wt. 70 ibs..
capacity, 500 1lbs., with 214
h.p. Lancaster Guppy Jet mo-
tor, aircooled. Newly recondi-
tioned (fall 1963). $100. Roy
Longenecker, Marietta R1.

8-1c

 

 

John Deere B. Tractor, in
good condition. Call 665-
4637 between 5 and 6 pm.

3-2¢

Light green prom gown, size
9, ballet length; lovely laven-
der party dress, size 5 petite;

 

2 ballet costumes. Call 653-
1721. 8-2¢

Geraniums. Thousands to
choose from. All colors. Veg-
etable plants, petunias and
complete line

:

of bedding
plants. Helt’'s Flower Shop,
Manheim. Call 665-2385.

7-5¢

9x12 Rug. Large throw rug
to match. Like new. Phone
653-2041. 7-1p

PONIES, all sizes. John Wen-

 

 

 

ger, near Donegal Church.
Phone 653-2801. 7-4c¢

Geraniums, wholesale and
retail. Stauffer’s Greenhouse,
Manheim 665-2751. 7-3c

Good as new set of driving
harness and used 2-wheel
racing sulkey. Curvin H.
Martin. 6-3d.

TYPEWRITERS. add mach,
eash reg. check inter-coms,
safes, files. off. furn.. new &
used. At Roots Sale MTuesdav
“Worth trip” ENGLE, 20
South Market St., E-town.

 

 

 

If all men were just, there
still would be some, though
not so much, need of govern-
ment. —Abraham Lincoln
 

 

WELLINGTON
idFURD
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A Name to-
when Investing

A balanced Mutual Fund
investing in bonds and pre-
ferred stocks selected for
conservation of principal
and current income and in
common stocks selected
for income and profit
possibilities.

Wellington Fund gives you
a share inHo ownership
of about .

250 SECURITIES IN
MANY DIFFERENT

AMERICAN INDUSTRIES

For your free cepy of the
Wellington Fundnie
use coupon

|
iis ce—————————————

Donald E. Ruhl
KING MERRITT & CO.

JACOB H. RUHL, INC.

18 South Main Street

MANHEIM., PA.    

One-bedroom
Call
8-1c

FOR RENT:
Trailer, nice location.
653-5058.

HOUSE FOR SALE: 5 rooms
and bath, forced hot air heat,
barn, garage, chicken house,
large lawn, in Manheim area.
Call 665-3376. 8-2¢

FOR RENT: APT in Mount
Joy; 1st floor, 3 rooms and
bath, only 1 bedroom, laun-
dry, large yard, heat, water
and sewage furnished. Call
898-8256. 8-1c

APT. FOR RENT: Large bed-
room, large living room,
kitchen and bath. Plenty of
storage space. Heat, water,
sewage and garage included,
$65. Above Greer’s Jewelry
store. Call 653-2261 before 6
p.m. 8-tic

FOR RENT: In Mount Joy,
1st floor apt., 3 rooms and
bath, large yard and porch,
Immediate possession, 210 E.
Main, 653-1715 or 653-1248.

T-4c

 

 

 

 

 

FOR SALE
NEW 1 3-BR. at $590 06 Dn.
HOMES 3-, 4-, or 5-Bedrooms,

with Garages or Carport.
W. H. “JACK” HORNAFIUS
Phone 367-2701 or 367-5126
OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-5 P.M.

6-4c

FOR RENT: Modern 2-bed-
recom apt. Central location.
10 E. Main St., Mount Joy.
Call 653-3492. 7-tfc

FORRENT: Small House, 4
rooms and bath. Available
immediately, $45. P. O. Box
203, Manheim, Pa. 7-2¢

 

 

| FOR RENT: 3 rooms & bath,
| adults only. 224 E. Main St.,
Mount Joy. Call 653-8981.

2-tfe

APT. FOR RENT: New Con:
dition. Adults, 3 rooms and
bath, sewage, water and heat
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